
HASIL
CEK_26.Similarity_Jurnal__Schad

enf.
by Psikologi 26.similarity_jurnal__schadenf.

Submission date: 27-Mar-2023 10:15AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2047529021
File name: 26.Similarity_Jurnal__Schadenfreude_Hadi.pdf (865.36K)
Word count: 10384
Character count: 64671



1

1

2



2



1





1





1

4

5



3







1

















1





1

2





1









5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

HASIL CEK_26.Similarity_Jurnal__Schadenf.
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Padjadjaran University
Student Paper

journal.ummat.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Binus University International
Student Paper

docplayer.info
Internet Source


